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06000290
08000320

08001160
08001370
08001500
08001570
10000150
10000350
10000410
10000440
10000830

10000960
10001170
11002020
11002190
11002590
11002890
11003050
11003310
11003710
11004000

Nº Lista

...02978B

...11975A

...41614E

...51562R

...96559D

...43158Q

...02790B

...08440D

...41614E

...84889R

...58861W

...28719W

...07440E

...66279W

...28899Q

...17173W

...11704C

...68556K

...01843H

...57087C

...10149W

DNI

CALLEJA
LOPEZ-EGEA

AVELLANEDA
GILABERT
CANOVAS
SANCHEZ
GALERA
MENARGUEZ
AVELLANEDA
GUTIERREZ
ALCARAZ

FUENTES
LUNA
CORREA
GEA
YAÑEZ
BAENA
ALONSO
NAVARRO
CAPARROS
MIRON

Primer Apellido

PARRA
GARCIA

CAMARENA
MARTINEZ
PEDREÑO
CARRETERO
NAVARRO
LOPEZ
CAMARENA
APARICIO
RISUEÑO

TEROL
ABAD
RODRIGUEZ
GRANADOS
CUENCA
PODADERA
AMAT
PALACIOS
HERRERA
GOMEZ

Segundo Apellido

EDUARDO
LOURDES 
ANUNCIACION
ANA ISABEL
MARIA DEL MAR
FRANCISCA
ALEJANDRO
ISABEL
ENRIQUE
ANA ISABEL
JUAN JOSE
MARIA 
CLEMENTA
ANA ISABEL
JUAN PEDRO
ERNESTO
PLACIDO
M. NIEVES
CARMEN MARIA
MARIA DEL MAR
MARÍA
ALVARO
MANUEL

Nombre

0594
0590

0590
0590
0590
0590
0592
0590
0590
0590
0590

0590
0590
0590
0590
0590
0590
0590
0590
0590
0590

Cuerpo

0594404 CLARINETE
0590I16 MÚSICA / INGLÉS

0590I16 MÚSICA / INGLÉS
0590I16 MÚSICA / INGLÉS
0590I16 MÚSICA / INGLÉS
0590I16 MÚSICA / INGLÉS
0592008 FRANCÉS
0590118 PROCESOS SANITARIOS
0590118 PROCESOS SANITARIOS
0590107 INFORMÁTICA
0590010 FRANCÉS

0590010 FRANCÉS
0590019 TECNOLOGÍA
0590I16 MÚSICA / INGLÉS
0590I16 MÚSICA / INGLÉS
0590I16 MÚSICA / INGLÉS
0590I16 MÚSICA / INGLÉS
0590I16 MÚSICA / INGLÉS
0590I16 MÚSICA / INGLÉS
0590I16 MÚSICA / INGLÉS
0590I16 MÚSICA / INGLÉS

Funcion
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Murcia, a 02 de diciembre de 2014

JEFE DE SERVICIO DE PERSONAL DOCENTE

Fdo.: José Antonio Martínez Asís


